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Schiitzenkreis Biberachl/lller
LP Auflage 2018/2019

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

1. SGi Erolzheim 1
2. SV Oberstetten 1
3. SA Dettingen 1

4 ZSV Dietenheim 1

Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 6 (22.02.2019)
Heim

SV Oberstetten 1

ZSV Dietenheim 1

Anzahl WK Ringe

6 5368,2
6 5366,0
6 5346,9
6 5249,6

Gast

: SGi Erolzheim 1
: SA Dettingen 1

Einzelergebnisse des Durchgangs:

Rang Name

1. Buchenberg, Siegfried
2. Heppler, Wolfgang
3. Baier, Lydia

4. Schultheil3, Josef

5. Burghart, Johannes
6. Hégerle, Anton

7. Kretzer, Inge

8. Rottmann, Hermann
9. Sax, Franz

10. Lohr, Heinrich

1. Reil, Bernhard

12. Reich, Manfred

13. Sax, Erwin

14. Schwarzkopf, Hans Dieter
15. Mohrle, Gottfried
16. Merk, Robert

17. Zeh, August

18. Lorch, Helmut

19. Mayer, Wilhelm

20. Schweizer, Michael

Runde 5 (25.01.2019)
Heim

SV Oberstetten 1

SGi Erolzheim 1
Runde 4 (21.12.2018)
Heim

SGi Erolzheim 1

SA Dettingen 1

Runde 3 (23.11.2018)
Heim

ZSV Dietenheim 1

Gast

: ZSV Dietenheim 1
: SA Dettingen 1

Gast

. SV Oberstetten 1
. ZSV Dietenheim 1

Gast

. SGi Erolzheim 1

Kreisliga

J-Ringe 1
894,70 892,7
894,33 900,9
891,15 910,1
874,93 878,1

Ringzahl
905,8 : 889,6
889,1 : 893,2
Verein

SA Dettingen 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SA Dettingen 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SA Dettingen 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SA Dettingen 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1

Ringzahl
895,6 : 873,1
896,9 : 877,1

Ringzahl
896,0 : 896,8
897,7 : 858,8

Ringzahl
876,9 : 897,6

2
895,4
882,9
892,1
873,6

3
897,6
884,0
876,7
876,9

4
896,0
896,8
897,7
858,8

5
896,9
895,6
877,1
873,1

6

889,6
905,8
893,2
889,1

Ringe
306,3
304,9
303,6
302,7
299,5
299,2
298,9
297,5
296,8
296,5
292,7
289,5
287,9
287,7
287,2
285,7
279,8
278,6
273,2
250,4
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SV Oberstetten 1

Runde 2 (26.10.2018)
Heim

SGi Erolzheim 1

SA Dettingen 1

Runde 1 (28.09.2018)
Heim

ZSV Dietenheim 1

SA Dettingen 1

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2019

: SA Dettingen 1

Gast

. ZSV Dietenheim 1
. SV Oberstetten 1

Gast

. SV Oberstetten 1
. SGi Erolzheim 1

884,0 : 876,7

Ringzahl
8954 : 873,6
892,1 : 882,9

Ringzahl
878,1 : 900,9
910,1 : 892,7

Datum: 26.02.2019
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Einzelwertung - Kreisliga
(mindestens 6 Runden)

Platz Name

O NOOR N

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

6 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Wolfgang Heppler
Siegfried Buchenberg
Anton Hégerle
Johannes Burghart
Franz Sax

Heinrich Lohr

Lydia Baier

Hermann Rottmann
Josef Schultheill

Inge Kretzer

Robert Merk

Manfred Reich
Gottfried Mohrle
Bernhard Reil

Hans Dieter Schwarzkopf
Wilhelm Mayer
August Zeh

Helmut Lorch
Michael Schweizer

Name

Erwin Sax
Teddy Vieweg
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Verein

SGi Erolzheim 1
SA Dettingen 1
SA Dettingen 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SV Oberstetten 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SA Dettingen 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SA Dettingen 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1

Verein

SGi Erolzheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1

Gesamt

1830,3
1820,4
1800,8
1792,9
1789,0
1774,9
17741
1768,0
1767.,4
1752,5
1739,4
1721,4
1715,5
1705,9
1701,7
1676,3
1667,7
1601,1
1551,1

Gesamt

1438,5
273,9

J-Ringe
305,05
303,40
300,13
298,82
298,17
295,82
295,68
294,67
294,57
292,08
289,90
286,90
285,92
284,32
283,62
279,38
277,95
266,85
258,52

J-Ringe
287,70
273,90

Runden
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Runden

Datum: 26.02.2019
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